L Contact Us

800-521-4106 | +1-734-663-6466 | Fax: 734-663-1681
info@avfuel.com

Accounts Payable | 1-734-663-6466

Avsurance | 800-472-7090 | +1-734-663-6466

Accounts Receivable | +1-734-663-6466

Ron Cagle, Vice President 21
Roy Mathews, Assistant Credit Manager 243
Connie Turpin, Accounts Receivable — EFTs 282
Tiffany Jablonski, Credit Cards 227
Lindsey Till, Credit Cards
Nilton Gjeci, Credit Analyst 258
Invoicing | +1-734-663-6466 | +1-734-663-6466
Brandi Bates, Billing Manager 260
Amanda Rempert, Billing Supervisor 280
Matt Spaugy, Contract Fuel Billing Supervisor 295
Liz Haver, International Billing Coordinator 340

Ed Underwood, President 264
Jim Coleman, Account Manager 224
Kathleen Winkelhaus, Customer Service Representative 235
Kimberly Beaubien, Customer Service Representative 218
Donia Perin, Customer Service Representative 393

AVTRIP | 888-428-6747 | +1-734-663-6466

Contract Fuel Sales | 800-466-2778 | +1-734-272-4114

Linda Harrison, AVTRIP Coordinator 263

Avplan | 877-359-4723

Russ Standefer, Vice President Trip Support 209

Jonathan Boyle, Vice President Contract Fuel 285
Hillary Benko, CF Operations 221
Matt Kormos, Sales Association 318
Steve Montgomery, Sales & Operations Rep 207
Kevin Peterson, CF Operations 221
Nate Thompson, Sales Associate 244
Mike Wenzel, Sales Associate 376




Marketing/\Website | +1-734-663-6466

Marci Ammerman, Vice President 201

Buffey Linder, Marketing Manager 233

Melissa Novak, Marketing,/Social Media Specialist 222

Renee Kompoltowicz, Marketing/Graphic Designer 325

Katie Slovan, Lead Marketing Designer 256
Pricing | +1-734-663-6466

Missy Bauman, Pricing 249

Kristi Hoffmeister, Pricing 262
Supply | +1-734-663-6466

Tracie Yergin, Product and Supply Manager 231
Taxes | +1-734-663-6466

Brenda Jo Beck, Tax Manager 236

Brian Morris 271

Manual Card Authorization Numbers

AR CARD (855) 319-0570 DISCOVER
AMERICAN EXPRESS (800) 291-4840 MASTER CARD/VISA
AVCARD (800) 282-2731 MS AVIATION
AVFUEL CARDS (866) 720-3797 UVAIR

oLt (800) 626-0577

(800) 291-4840
(800) 291-4840
(877) 672-2273
(800) 291-4840

Logistics/Dispatch
800-458-0672 | +1-734-663-6466

Ben Spence, Manager 386
Tim Mammel, Assistant Supervisor 238
Marienna Hyde 317
Dick Flanigan 239
Greg Burtner 247
Tim Thompson 395
Cory Rayburn 241
Equipment and Technical Services

800-521-4106 +1-734-663-6466

Brad Van Camp, Technical Operations Manager 775
Skip Bowling, Refueler Leasing and Transportation, Fuel Storage Systems 736
Wendi Landers, Parts Sales Supervisor 7717
Chris Haynes 310
Randy Harrison, QA Manager and Part 139 Trainer 737
Victoria Loy, QA Representative 778
(raig Christall, QA Representative 422

shopAVFUEL.com

Email prefixes use the following format:

[First Initial]+[Last Name] @ avfuel.com

l.e. Jon Boyle = jboyle@avfuel.com

MNtHhAr imnArtant A imihare



N Holiday Weekend -
= July 1-4

Corporate Office

800-521-4106 | +1-734-663-6466
info@avfuel.com | Fax: 734-663-1681

Processiﬂg| +1-734-663-6466 | +1-734-663-6466

District Managers

John Miller S.CA,AZ  jmiller@avfuel.com 760-408-9009

Dean Hornig PALNY  dhornig@avfuel.com 610-730-2248

Anthony Newcomb | AK,N.CA  anewcomb@avfuel.com 509-671-5043

Tiffany Jablonski, tjablonski@avfuel.com 260

Bill Light, wlight@avfuel.com

202

AVTRIP 888-428-8747 | +1-734-663-6466

Linda Harrison, AVTRIP Coordinator, Iharrison@avfuel.com 263

Contract Fuel Sales | 800-466-2778 | +1-734-272-4114

Kevin Peterson, kpeterson@avfuel.com | 259

Dispatch/Fuel | 800-458-0672 | +1-734-663-6466



